GSLW120203 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Storm Interface GSLW120203 Storm Interface Supplier Storm Interface Distributor
Storm Interface GSLW120203
Storm Interface
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER GSLW120203
MANUFACTURER Storm Interface
DESCRIPTION SWITCH KEYPAD 12 KEY 0.05A 24V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1762 pcs
DATA SHEET
TERMINATION STYLE Pin Header
SWITCH TYPE Conductive Rubber
SERIES GFX Illuminator
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 83.00mm x 64.00mm
OUTPUT TYPE Matrix
OTHER NAMES
GSLW120201
GSLW120202
MGR1572
OPERATIONAL LIFE 2,000,000 Cycles
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -10°C ~ 75°C
NUMBER OF KEYS 12
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Front or Rear
MATRIX (COLUMNS X ROWS) 3 x 4
LEGEND TYPE Interchangeable
LEGEND COLOR -
LEGEND Customizable (Sold Separate)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEY TYPE Transparent Key Cap
KEY COLOR Transparent
INGRESS PROTECTION IP54 - Dust Protected, Water Resistant
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 3.5 VDC
ILLUMINATION Illuminated - White
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Keypad Switch 12 Transparent Key Cap Keys Conductive Rubber Contacts Matrix Output Illuminated -
White 0.05A @ 24VDC
CONTACT RATING @ VOLTAGE 0.05A @ 24VDC
APPROVALS CE
GSLW120203
Part Number: GSLW120203
Manufacturer/Brand: Storm Interface
Product description SWITCH KEYPAD 12 KEY 0.05A 24V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1762 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
GSLW120203.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of GSLW120203
GSLW120203.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
GSL-DT4A
Manufacturers:  B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description:  16POINT DC 24V IN TRANSISTOR OUT
In stock:  6104 pcs
RFQ
GSL6.34F130QR
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.03A 12V
In stock:  168883 pcs
RFQ
84S-BB1-000
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 16 KEY 0.01A 24V
In stock:  1929 pcs
RFQ
GSL-D24A
Manufacturers:  B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description:  32POINT DC 24V INPUT
In stock:  4569 pcs
RFQ
1068.1016.1110001
Manufacturers:  Schurter
Description:  KEYPAD PIEZO AL 16KEY BLOCK
In stock:  625 pcs
RFQ
GSLW160203
Manufacturers:  Storm Interface
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 16 KEY 0.05A 24V
In stock:  6043 pcs
RFQ
GSL-RY2A
Manufacturers:  B+B SmartWorx, Inc.
Description:  16 POINT RELAY OUTPUT
In stock:  4041 pcs
RFQ
DX1KT203
Manufacturers:  Storm Interface
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 12 KEY 3A 120V
In stock:  563 pcs
RFQ
GSL2000
Manufacturers:  Bussmann (Eaton)
Description:  TRIP INDICATOR 1300VAC/825V DC 1
In stock:  836 pcs
RFQ
GSLW040203
Manufacturers:  Storm Interface
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 4 KEY 0.05A 24V
In stock:  6077 pcs
RFQ
2K160103
Manufacturers:  Storm Interface
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 16 KEY 0.05A 24V
In stock:  1665 pcs
RFQ
96AB2-102-F
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH KEYPAD 12 KEY 0.005A 12V
In stock:  6054 pcs
RFQ